
ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Place Ribbon

124 Lewiston Axel Seeman 121 113 280 514 1 G/Purple

211 Deshler FFA Brent Buescher 98 110 280 488 2 Blue

174 Norris Olivia Zoubek 108 113 240 461 3 Red

111 Meridian Samuel Thomas 96 108 255 459 4 White

177 Norris Colten Navratil 108 110 215 433 5 Green

132 Lewiston Evan Christen 121 117 195 433 6 Green

184 Norris Ty Schoenrock 92 88 250 430 7 Green

170 Tri- County Garrett Smidt 107 102 220 429 8 Green

237 Beatrice High School Savannah Bolli 97 115 215 427 9 Green

131 Lewiston Rylee Smith 93 97 235 425 10 Green

201 Deshler FFA Kaden Kleen 96 109 215 420 11 Green

106 Meridian Kyan Sones 73 96 240 409 12 Green

215 Deshler FFA Ava Kniep 97 106 205 408 13 Green

168 Tri- County Jacob Wollenburg 103 109 195 407 14 Green

173 Norris Todd Munk 85 99 220 404 15 Green

171 Tri- County Jason Wehrman 103 103 190 396 16 Green

209 Deshler FFA Danessa Buckles 95 121 180 396 17 Green

107 Meridian Landon Peterson 84 99 210 393 18 Green

236 Beatrice High School Addison Koenig 97 94 200 391 19 Green

250 Milford Jay Wissenburg IV 81 99 210 390 20 Green

216 Deshler FFA Addyson Hintz 99 111 180 390 21 Green

220 Bishop Neumann Jake Rezac 63 88 235 386 22 Green

101 Palymra High School John Hippen 76 72 235 383 23 Green

141 Johnson Brock Gavin Parriott 89 98 195 382 24 Green

217 Deshler FFA Holden McDonald 77 91 210 378 25 Green

108 Meridian Olivia Schafer 77 105 195 377 26 Green

135 Johnson Brock Andrew Hodges 86 93 195 374 27 Green

125 Lewiston Alexander Seeman 91 103 175 369 28 Green

210 Deshler FFA Danica Buckles 98 116 155 369 29 Green

176 Norris Cody Hogan 81 77 205 363 30 Green

223 Bishop Neumann Kamber Lechtenberg 84 73 200 357 31 Green

155 Bruning-Davenport Eli Weber 67 83 205 355 32

181 Norris Eric Hall 86 89 180 355 33

104 Palymra High School Emily Van Meter 59 69 225 353 34

161 Bruning-Davenport Tobby Voss 54 60 230 344 35

129 Lewiston Brody Wright 76 97 170 343 36

126 Lewiston Ashlynn Anderson 94 99 145 338 37

235 Beatrice High School Claire McGrury 75 97 165 337 38

133 Lewiston Ayden Hunzeker 86 91 160 337 39

218 Deshler FFA Jacilyne Peterson 86 79 170 335 40

114 Meridian Colby Smith 61 68 205 334 41

207 Deshler FFA Hutch Vacek 57 89 180 326 42

109 Meridian Taelyn Filipi 68 105 150 323 43

137 Johnson Brock Holden Berglund 74 58 190 322 44

2024 AREA 6 RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

SENIOR DIVISION - Individual



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Place Ribbon

214 Deshler FFA Kira Hiatt 87 93 140 320 45

142 Johnson Brock Grady Behrends 58 46 215 319 46

138 Johnson Brock Alexis Falk 59 75 185 319 47

110 Meridian McKenzie Hofstetter 74 78 165 317 48

143 Aurora Grayce Gustafson 70 92 155 317 49

251 Milford Natalie Nutzman 97 79 140 316 50

127 Lewiston Kierstin Rehrs 58 72 185 315 51

206 Deshler FFA Carson Sieber 80 90 140 310 52

205 Deshler FFA Seth Ridolfi 55 92 160 307 53

144 Aurora Lucas Fry 73 80 150 303 54

213 Deshler FFA Reese Harms 82 110 110 302 55

197 Deshler FFA Molley Drohman 69 87 145 301 56

203 Deshler FFA Austyn Lindenmuth 62 89 145 296 57

157 Bruning-Davenport Catelin Schaffer 59 70 165 294 58

169 Tri- County Parker Person 85 66 140 291 59

221 Bishop Neumann Jarred Cernik 52 69 165 286 60

180 Norris Cole Frerking 80 76 130 286 61

238 Beatrice High School Ryan Rempel 50 66 165 281 62

140 Johnson Brock Logan Falk 52 72 155 279 63

188 Southern Jacob Ward 38 59 180 277 64

204 Deshler FFA Easton Nash 82 70 125 277 65

139 Johnson Brock Garrison Bowhay 40 51 185 276 66

228 Bishop Neumann Kadence Nelson 46 54 175 275 67

151 Syracuse High School Michael Behling 42 68 165 275 68

178 Norris Carson Alexander 66 78 120 264 69

234 High Plains Allie Howell 56 66 140 262 70

231 High Plains McKinley Warnick 44 61 155 260 71

146 Aurora Kayden Crosby 63 72 125 260 72

232 High Plains Ayden Hans 48 46 165 259 73

164 Bruning-Davenport Lauryn Koch 58 74 125 257 74

194 Aquinas Maxwell Scott 31 28 195 254 75

120 York FFA Kailynn Wright 48 38 165 251 76

185 Southern Emma Spencer 45 60 145 250 77

192 Aquinas Marissa Miratsky 50 60 140 250 78

159 Bruning-Davenport Braelynn Renz 47 60 140 247 79

196 Aquinas Matthew Storm 35 97 115 247 80

183 Norris Isaiah Meyer 56 80 110 246 81

118 York FFA Bradyn Wegrzyn 38 56 150 244 82

150 Aurora Myles Clark 56 63 125 244 83

116 York FFA Carsen Pieper 46 42 155 243 84

212 Deshler FFA Kaelynn Drohman 40 53 150 243 85

189 Southern Jonah Crim 44 59 140 243 86

193 Aquinas Becca Podolak 46 59 135 240 87

112 Meridian JD Adam 56 73 105 234 88

222 Bishop Neumann Wyatt Palm 58 48 125 231 89

186 Southern Lilly Scott 34 69 125 228 90



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Place Ribbon

158 Bruning-Davenport Lexi Enghouser 21 56 150 227 91

105 Palymra High School Lauren Lindeman 40 36 150 226 92

179 Norris JJ Davis 58 46 120 224 93

102 Palymra High School Kailey Duncan 33 35 155 223 94

252 Milford Layla Elstun 40 43 140 223 95

200 Deshler FFA Carlee Hinz 53 56 110 219 96

147 Aurora Lexi Ericksen 52 50 115 217 97

163 Bruning-Davenport Brayden Gardner 26 39 150 215 98

122 York FFA Kerrigan Cool 38 50 125 213 99

187 Southern Amealia Hopkins 40 66 105 211 100

162 Bruning-Davenport Taylor McBride 39 45 125 209 101

182 Norris Easton Burenheide 25 38 145 208 102

240 Auburn MaKenna Snodgrass 37 46 125 208 103

219 Deshler FFA Carmen VanDenTooren 47 31 125 203 104

123 York FFA Kolton Foreman 34 43 125 202 105

195 Aquinas Lauren Mesiter 33 43 125 201 106

165 Bruning-Davenport Liz Hinrichs 38 43 120 201 107

121 York FFA Jaida Scammehorn 42 39 120 201 108

224 Bishop Neumann Rylie Lechtenberg 52 40 90 182 109

191 Aquinas Lydia Meysenburg 32 49 100 181 110

153 Syracuse High School Brendan Siefken 25 34 120 179 111

233 High Plains Elaine Sweet 31 38 105 174 112

241 Auburn Emma Drier 39 22 105 166 113

242 Auburn Ryley Crane 26 28 110 164 114

154 Syracuse High School Sophia Sederson 48 73 40 161 115

149 Aurora Jaden Smith 53 41 65 159 116

190 Southern Xander Seeman 34 39 85 158 117

115 York FFA Kain Combs 25 37 75 137 118

148 Aurora Luke Grosshans 28 31 65 124 119

152 Syracuse High School Blake Warren 23 34 65 122 120

239 Auburn Carson Youngquist 33 27 60 120 121

198 Deshler FFA Addison Eitzmann 49 49 122



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Place Ribbon

124 Lewiston Axel Seeman 121 113 280 514 1741 1 Purple

132 Lewiston Evan Christen 121 117 195 433 1741 1 Purple

131 Lewiston Rylee Smith 93 97 235 425 1741 1 Purple

125 Lewiston Alexander Seeman 91 103 175 369 1741 1 Purple

174 Norris Olivia Zoubek 108 113 240 461 1728 2 Blue

177 Norris Colten Navratil 108 110 215 433 1728 2 Blue

184 Norris Ty Schoenrock 92 88 250 430 1728 2 Blue

173 Norris Todd Munk 85 99 220 404 1728 2 Blue

211 Deshler FFA Brent Buescher 98 110 280 488 1712 3 Red

201 Deshler FFA Kaden Kleen 96 109 215 420 1712 3 Red

215 Deshler FFA Ava Kniep 97 106 205 408 1712 3 Red

209 Deshler FFA Danessa Buckles 95 121 180 396 1712 3 Red

111 Meridian Samuel Thomas 96 108 255 459 1638 4 White

106 Meridian Kyan Sones 73 96 240 409 1638 4 White

107 Meridian Landon Peterson 84 99 210 393 1638 4 White

108 Meridian Olivia Schafer 77 105 195 377 1638 4 White

170 Tri- County Garrett Smidt 107 102 220 429 1523 5

168 Tri- County Jacob Wollenburg 103 109 195 407 1523 5

171 Tri- County Jason Wehrman 103 103 190 396 1523 5

169 Tri- County Parker Person 85 66 140 291 1523 5

216 Deshler FFA Addyson Hintz 99 111 180 390 1472 6

217 Deshler FFA Holden McDonald 77 91 210 378 1472 6

210 Deshler FFA Danica Buckles 98 116 155 369 1472 6

218 Deshler FFA Jacilyne Peterson 86 79 170 335 1472 6

237 Beatrice High School Savannah Bolli 97 115 215 427 1436 7

236 Beatrice High School Addison Koenig 97 94 200 391 1436 7

235 Beatrice High School Claire McGrury 75 97 165 337 1436 7

238 Beatrice High School Ryan Rempel 50 66 165 281 1436 7

141 Johnson Brock Gavin Parriott 89 98 195 382 1397 8

135 Johnson Brock Andrew Hodges 86 93 195 374 1397 8

137 Johnson Brock Holden Berglund 74 58 190 322 1397 8

142 Johnson Brock Grady Behrends 58 46 215 319 1397 8

129 Lewiston Brody Wright 76 97 170 343 1333 9

126 Lewiston Ashlynn Anderson 94 99 145 338 1333 9

133 Lewiston Ayden Hunzeker 86 91 160 337 1333 9

127 Lewiston Kierstin Rehrs 58 72 185 315 1333 9

220 Bishop Neumann Jake Rezac 63 88 235 386 1304 10

223 Bishop Neumann Kamber Lechtenberg 84 73 200 357 1304 10

221 Bishop Neumann Jarred Cernik 52 69 165 286 1304 10

228 Bishop Neumann Kadence Nelson 46 54 175 275 1304 10

176 Norris Cody Hogan 81 77 205 363 1268 11

181 Norris Eric Hall 86 89 180 355 1268 11

180 Norris Cole Frerking 80 76 130 286 1268 11

178 Norris Carson Alexander 66 78 120 264 1268 11

2024 AREA 6 RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

SENIOR DIVISION - Team



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Place Ribbon

207 Deshler FFA Hutch Vacek 57 89 180 326 1263 12

214 Deshler FFA Kira Hiatt 87 93 140 320 1263 12

206 Deshler FFA Carson Sieber 80 90 140 310 1263 12

205 Deshler FFA Seth Ridolfi 55 92 160 307 1263 12

155 Bruning-Davenport Eli Weber 67 83 205 355 1250 13

161 Bruning-Davenport Tobby Voss 54 60 230 344 1250 13

157 Bruning-Davenport Catelin Schaffer 59 70 165 294 1250 13

164 Bruning-Davenport Lauryn Koch 58 74 125 257 1250 13

114 Meridian Colby Smith 61 68 205 334 1208 14

109 Meridian Taelyn Filipi 68 105 150 323 1208 14

110 Meridian McKenzie Hofstetter 74 78 165 317 1208 14

112 Meridian JD Adam 56 73 105 234 1208 14

101 Palymra High School John Hippen 76 72 235 383 1185 15

104 Palymra High School Emily Van Meter 59 69 225 353 1185 15

105 Palymra High School Lauren Lindeman 40 36 150 226 1185 15

102 Palymra High School Kailey Duncan 33 35 155 223 1185 15

213 Deshler FFA Reese Harms 82 110 110 302 1176 16

197 Deshler FFA Molley Drohman 69 87 145 301 1176 16

203 Deshler FFA Austyn Lindenmuth 62 89 145 296 1176 16

204 Deshler FFA Easton Nash 82 70 125 277 1176 16

143 Aurora Grayce Gustafson 70 92 155 317 1124 17

144 Aurora Lucas Fry 73 80 150 303 1124 17

146 Aurora Kayden Crosby 63 72 125 260 1124 17

150 Aurora Myles Clark 56 63 125 244 1124 17

188 Southern Jacob Ward 38 59 180 277 998 18

185 Southern Emma Spencer 45 60 145 250 998 18

189 Southern Jonah Crim 44 59 140 243 998 18

186 Southern Lilly Scott 34 69 125 228 998 18

194 Aquinas Maxwell Scott 31 28 195 254 991 19

192 Aquinas Marissa Miratsky 50 60 140 250 991 19

196 Aquinas Matthew Storm 35 97 115 247 991 19

193 Aquinas Becca Podolak 46 59 135 240 991 19

234 High Plains Allie Howell 56 66 140 262 955 20

231 High Plains McKinley Warnick 44 61 155 260 955 20

232 High Plains Ayden Hans 48 46 165 259 955 20

233 High Plains Elaine Sweet 31 38 105 174 955 20

120 York FFA Kailynn Wright 48 38 165 251 951 21

118 York FFA Bradyn Wegrzyn 38 56 150 244 951 21

116 York FFA Carsen Pieper 46 42 155 243 951 21

122 York FFA Kerrigan Cool 38 50 125 213 951 21

250 Milford Jay Wissenburg IV 81 99 210 390 929 22

251 Milford Natalie Nutzman 97 79 140 316 929 22

252 Milford Layla Elstun 40 43 140 223 929 22

159 Bruning-Davenport Braelynn Renz 47 60 140 247 898 23

158 Bruning-Davenport Lexi Enghouser 21 56 150 227 898 23

163 Bruning-Davenport Brayden Gardner 26 39 150 215 898 23



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Place Ribbon

162 Bruning-Davenport Taylor McBride 39 45 125 209 898 23

138 Johnson Brock Alexis Falk 59 75 185 319 874 24

140 Johnson Brock Logan Falk 52 72 155 279 874 24

139 Johnson Brock Garrison Bowhay 40 51 185 276 874 24

151 Syracuse High School Michael Behling 42 68 165 275 737 25

153 Syracuse High School Brendan Siefken 25 34 120 179 737 25

154 Syracuse High School Sophia Sederson 48 73 40 161 737 25

152 Syracuse High School Blake Warren 23 34 65 122 737 25

212 Deshler FFA Kaelynn Drohman 40 53 150 243 714 26

200 Deshler FFA Carlee Hinz 53 56 110 219 714 26

219 Deshler FFA Carmen VanDenTooren 47 31 125 203 714 26

198 Deshler FFA Addison Eitzmann 49 49 714 26

183 Norris Isaiah Meyer 56 80 110 246 678 27

179 Norris JJ Davis 58 46 120 224 678 27

182 Norris Easton Burenheide 25 38 145 208 678 27

240 Auburn MaKenna Snodgrass 37 46 125 208 658 28

241 Auburn Emma Drier 39 22 105 166 658 28

242 Auburn Ryley Crane 26 28 110 164 658 28

239 Auburn Carson Youngquist 33 27 60 120 658 28

123 York FFA Kolton Foreman 34 43 125 202 540 29

121 York FFA Jaida Scammehorn 42 39 120 201 540 29

115 York FFA Kain Combs 25 37 75 137 540 29

147 Aurora Lexi Ericksen 52 50 115 217 500 30

149 Aurora Jaden Smith 53 41 65 159 500 30

148 Aurora Luke Grosshans 28 31 65 124 500 30

222 Bishop Neumann Wyatt Palm 58 48 125 231 413 31

224 Bishop Neumann Rylie Lechtenberg 52 40 90 182 413 31

195 Aquinas Lauren Mesiter 33 43 125 201 382 32

191 Aquinas Lydia Meysenburg 32 49 100 181 382 32

187 Southern Amealia Hopkins 40 66 105 211 369 33

190 Southern Xander Seeman 34 39 85 158 369 33

165 Bruning-Davenport Liz Hinrichs 38 43 120 201 201



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Place Ribbon

577 Norris Avery Davis 96 112 245 453 1 Purple

620 Deshler Makenna Freitag 104 120 200 424 2 Blue

537 Lewiston Camden Swendener 67 102 230 399 3 Red

677 Milford Ayla Salistean 83 118 190 391 4 White

574 Norris Aubrey Zoubek 91 96 190 377 5 Green

637 Deshler Landyn Tuma 83 93 200 376 6 Green

633 Deshler Danica O'Neal 93 98 185 376 7 Green

553 Aurora Sam Snoberger 89 96 185 370 8 Green

576 Norris Britton Peterson 68 86 210 364 9 Green

544 Lewiston Grady Weyers 96 104 160 360 10 Green

535 Lewiston Braxton Houseman 91 96 170 357 11 Green

545 Lewiston Colter Steinacher 83 103 170 356 12 Green

679 Milford Sadie Frazier 81 104 170 355 13 Green

617 Deshler Tanner Bauer 73 70 205 348 14 Green

510 Meridian Chase Schafer 67 78 200 345 15 Green

534 Lewiston Cashton Steinacher 93 107 145 345 16 Green

541 Lewiston Payton Heideman 97 102 140 339 17 Green

676 Milford Chris Wissenburg 84 94 160 338 18 Green

635 Deshler Claire Sasse 66 67 200 333 19 Green

640 Deshler Brooklynn Wit 78 93 160 331 20 Green

502 Palymra High School Madeline Wood 72 107 150 329 21 Green

631 Deshler Peighton Henry 85 87 150 322 22 Green

501 Palymra High School Lydia Van Meter 53 70 195 318 23 Green

542 Lewiston Brock Janssen 89 108 120 317 24 Green

552 Aurora Owen Jacobson 73 93 150 316 25 Green

671 Sutton Eli Ladehoff 48 66 200 314 26 Green

503 Palymra High School Sydney Wood 79 88 145 312 27 Green

618 Deshler Kayson Biltoft 59 57 195 311 28 Green

538 Lewiston Sutton Morris 65 75 170 310 29 Green

634 Deshler Braxton Peterson 86 82 140 308 30 Green

610 Deshler Jackson Beam 66 95 145 306 31 Green

636 Deshler Logan Schmidt 76 84 145 305 32 Green

508 Palymra High School Tyler Jensen 73 73 150 296 33 Green

661 Nebraska City Journey Cook 67 77 150 294 34 Green

511 Meridian Isaac Thomas 76 96 120 292 35 Green

512 Meridian Grady Schwisow 60 69 160 289 36 Green

585 Aquinas Sarah Coufal 44 44 200 288 37 Green

625 Deshler Kaleesha McBride 50 43 195 288 38 Green

504 Palymra High School Carter Herrington 83 80 125 288 39 Green

517 York FFA Malekai Corad 41 60 185 286 40 Green

632 Deshler Savannah Horsechief 62 83 140 285 41

593 Aquinas Sylvia Piitz 44 75 165 284 42

641 Bishop Neumann Natalie Cantrall 67 76 140 283 43

648 High Plains Kinley Spurling 52 63 160 275 44

2024 AREA -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

JUNIOR DIVISION - Individual



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Place Ribbon

540 Lewiston Savannah Cutshall 61 72 140 273 45

589 Aquinas Aiden Rerucha 49 68 150 267 46

554 Aurora Caden Menke 68 69 130 267 47

529 York FFA John Lehman 62 58 145 265 48

581 Aquinas Natalia Lopez 48 61 155 264 49

601 Deshler Jaden Beam 24 52 185 261 50

651 Beatrice High School Wyatt Enevoldsen 52 74 135 261 51

670 Sutton Zoe Salmon 57 51 150 258 52

672 Sutton Elsa Andersen 67 71 120 258 53

592 Aquinas Troy Masilko 39 53 165 257 54

564 Bruning-Davenport Grady Holtzen 57 65 135 257 55

659 Nebraska City Makenzie Johnson 66 70 120 256 56

630 Deshler Ashlyn Christensen 57 83 115 255 57

667 Sutton Grethe Anderson 40 54 160 254 58

662 Nebraska City Jocelyn Greedy 58 70 125 253 59

580 Aquinas Carter Cech 45 82 125 252 60

647 High Plains Jacey Dubas 43 51 155 249 61

583 Aquinas William Podolak 58 69 120 247 62

613 Deshler Kohen Gausman 58 69 120 247 63

532 York FFA Fiona Houston 58 73 115 246 64

565 Bruning-Davenport LeTrell Houser 42 42 160 244 65

666 Sutton Isabella Trejo 49 44 150 243 66

557 Bruning-Davenport Eva Oltmans 46 55 140 241 67

570 Tri- County Eliza Colbert 26 59 155 240 68

643 Bishop Neumann Taylor Nice 56 58 125 239 69

573 Tri- County Justus Wehrene 43 55 140 238 70

656 Auburn Alayna Helms 44 54 135 233 71

561 Bruning-Davenport Koleman Cox 37 66 130 233 72

607 Deshler Gage Tuma 41 60 130 231 73

669 Sutton Shannon Althouse 59 45 125 229 74

521 York FFA Carly Uffelman 56 63 110 229 75

663 Nebraska City Ella Clowers 47 60 120 227 76

639 Deshler Marlee Webber 52 59 115 226 77

522 York FFA Hayden Coffin 37 62 125 224 78

519 York FFA Conner Uffelman 42 59 120 221 79

614 Deshler Brayden Gausman 43 57 120 220 80

527 York FFA Bridget Kavan 48 57 115 220 81

555 Bruning-Davenport  Emma Hoins 34 54 130 218 82

608 Deshler Blake Wassum 50 43 125 218 83

520 York FFA Wyatt Hoffman 43 44 130 217 84

606 Deshler Brantley Norden 47 60 110 217 85

621 Deshler Mylee Hansen 39 42 135 216 86

597 Aquinas Natalie DeWispelare 41 44 130 215 87

665 Sutton Camden Mau 51 49 115 215 88

673 Sutton Katie Baldwin 42 58 115 215 89

563 Bruning-Davenport Kennedy Barney 48 41 125 214 90



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Place Ribbon

660 Nebraska City Addison Ferguson 55 67 90 212 91

518 York FFA Max Erickson 22 24 165 211 92

628 Deshler Dillon Schardt 31 65 115 211 93

546 Lewiston Isaac Hock 45 70 95 210 94

626 Deshler Rigley McDonald 40 43 125 208 95

615 Deshler Jensen Henry 30 37 140 207 96

622 Deshler Barrett Harms 36 50 120 206 97

578 Norris Mason Drevo 47 47 110 204 98

619 Deshler Spencer Foutch 46 51 105 202 99

548 Lewiston Justice Currie 41 56 105 202 100

525 York FFA Creighton Carlson 23 47 130 200 101

594 Aquinas Ellie Piitz 29 24 145 198 102

506 Palymra High School Ruby Oetjen 42 41 115 198 103

587 Aquinas Gregory Sisco 38 33 125 196 104

675 Sutton Briley Griess 35 61 100 196 105

531 York FFA Annah Perdue 55 53 85 193 106

543 Lewiston Jacob Bruns 38 64 90 192 107

528 York FFA Kendyl Hirschfeld 28 37 125 190 108

550 Johnson Brock Brayden Holthus 44 20 125 189 109

678 Milford Saydee Hill 52 67 70 189 110

579 Norris Ethan Seick 57 46 85 188 111

514 York FFA Connor Krausnick 25 42 120 187 112

551 Johnson Brock Caleb Bohling 39 48 100 187 113

567 Tri- County Damyn Weichel 45 40 100 185 114

629 Deshler Teagan Webber 32 27 125 184 115

612 Deshler Cruz Galvan 40 43 100 183 116

588 Aquinas Kalen Stouffer 19 23 140 182 117

616 Deshler Heston Vacek 46 46 90 182 118

559 Bruning-Davenport Collin Schoenholz 28 37 115 180 119

624 Deshler Sadie Isernhagen 38 57 85 180 120

515 York FFA William Liston 30 43 105 178 121

602 Deshler Ava Biltoft 42 51 80 173 122

644 Bishop Neumann Peyton Hall 40 46 85 171 123

649 High Plains Carl Jacob Engler 30 34 105 169 124

569 Tri- County Waylon Overbeck 22 55 90 167 125

596 Aquinas Damian Miratsky 33 28 105 166 126

505 Palymra High School Haily Dowding 33 37 95 165 127

584 Aquinas Jordyn Vandenberg 47 48 70 165 128

609 Deshler Silas Webber 37 26 100 163 129

526 York FFA Breckon Hirschfeld 25 43 95 163 130

568 Tri- County Isaak Rosenthal 25 41 95 161 131

572 Tri- County Paxton Teeter 34 37 90 161 132

530 York FFA Hazel Ingold 35 40 85 160 133

611 Deshler Baylee Fowler 27 41 90 158 134

599 Aquinas Elijah Janak 38 40 80 158 135

674 Sutton Addi Griess 16 25 115 156 136



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Place Ribbon

556 Bruning-Davenport Adain Schanhalz 29 49 75 153 137

603 Deshler Drew Buckles 26 28 95 149 138

591 Aquinas John Meysenburg 33 41 75 149 139

524 York FFA Bryce Colle 31 44 70 145 140

655 Auburn Quinn Grafton 29 38 75 142 141

668 Sutton Julie Smith 41 45 55 141 142

575 Norris Demetrius Dush 33 27 80 140 143

523 York FFA HudsonLina bery 19 43 75 137 144

645 Bishop Neumann Kayla Sabatka 33 38 65 136 145

558 Bruning-Davenport Colt Crockett 27 27 80 134 146

516 York FFA Chase Brady 24 31 75 130 147

571 Tri- County Nicole Arnold 33 40 55 128 148

646 High Plains Neddy Lesiak 27 36 55 118 149

533 York FFA Blake Weaver 30 22 65 117 150

654 Auburn Zane Carman 21 31 65 117 151

582 Aquinas Evan Schmid 26 36 55 117 152

566 Bruning-Davenport Riggins Ozenbaugh 19 22 70 111 153

595 Aquinas Amir Rerucha 24 20 65 109 154

590 Aquinas Isaac Saenz 20 18 60 98 155

598 Aquinas Eion Svoboda 27 30 35 92 156

604 Deshler Sienna Erickson 24 35 30 89 157

560 Bruning-Davenport Kaden Dickson 22 24 40 86 158



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Place Ribbon

620 Deshler Makenna Freitag 104 120 200 424 1524 1 Purple

637 Deshler Landyn Tuma 83 93 200 376 1524 1 Purple

633 Deshler Danica O'Neal 93 98 185 376 1524 1 Purple

617 Deshler Tanner Bauer 73 70 205 348 1524 1 Purple

537 Lewiston Camden Swendener 67 102 230 399 1472 2 Blue

544 Lewiston Grady Weyers 96 104 160 360 1472 2 Blue

535 Lewiston Braxton Houseman 91 96 170 357 1472 2 Blue

545 Lewiston Colter Steinacher 83 103 170 356 1472 2 Blue

577 Norris Avery Davis 96 112 245 453 1398 3 Red

574 Norris Aubrey Zoubek 91 96 190 377 1398 3 Red

576 Norris Britton Peterson 68 86 210 364 1398 3 Red

578 Norris Mason Drevo 47 47 110 204 1398 3 Red

534 Lewiston Cashton Steinacher 93 107 145 345 1311 4 White

541 Lewiston Payton Heideman 97 102 140 339 1311 4 White

542 Lewiston Brock Janssen 89 108 120 317 1311 4 White

538 Lewiston Sutton Morris 65 75 170 310 1311 4 White

635 Deshler Claire Sasse 66 67 200 333 1297 5

640 Deshler Brooklynn Wit 78 93 160 331 1297 5

631 Deshler Peighton Henry 85 87 150 322 1297 5

618 Deshler Kayson Biltoft 59 57 195 311 1297 5

677 Milford Ayla Salistean 83 118 190 391 1273 6

679 Milford Sadie Frazier 81 104 170 355 1273 6

676 Milford Chris Wissenburg 84 94 160 338 1273 6

678 Milford Saydee Hill 52 67 70 189 1273 6

502 Palymra High School Madeline Wood 72 107 150 329 1255 7

501 Palymra High School Lydia Van Meter 53 70 195 318 1255 7

503 Palymra High School Sydney Wood 79 88 145 312 1255 7

508 Palymra High School Tyler Jensen 73 73 150 296 1255 7

634 Deshler Braxton Peterson 86 82 140 308 1207 8

610 Deshler Jackson Beam 66 95 145 306 1207 8

636 Deshler Logan Schmidt 76 84 145 305 1207 8

625 Deshler Kaleesha McBride 50 43 195 288 1207 8

585 Aquinas Sarah Coufal 44 44 200 288 1103 9

593 Aquinas Sylvia Piitz 44 75 165 284 1103 9

589 Aquinas Aiden Rerucha 49 68 150 267 1103 9

581 Aquinas Natalia Lopez 48 61 155 264 1103 9

671 Sutton Eli Ladehoff 48 66 200 314 1084 10

670 Sutton Zoe Salmon 57 51 150 258 1084 10

672 Sutton Elsa Andersen 67 71 120 258 1084 10

667 Sutton Grethe Anderson 40 54 160 254 1084 10

632 Deshler Savannah Horsechief 62 83 140 285 1048 11

601 Deshler Jaden Beam 24 52 185 261 1048 11

630 Deshler Ashlyn Christensen 57 83 115 255 1048 11

613 Deshler Kohen Gausman 58 69 120 247 1048 11

2024 AREA -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

JUNIOR DIVISION - Team



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Place Ribbon

661 Nebraska City Journey Cook 67 77 150 294 1030 12

659 Nebraska City Makenzie Johnson 66 70 120 256 1030 12

662 Nebraska City Jocelyn Greedy 58 70 125 253 1030 12

663 Nebraska City Ella Clowers 47 60 120 227 1030 12

517 York FFA Malekai Corad 41 60 185 286 1026 13

529 York FFA John Lehman 62 58 145 265 1026 13

532 York FFA Fiona Houston 58 73 115 246 1026 13

521 York FFA Carly Uffelman 56 63 110 229 1026 13

564 Bruning-Davenport Grady Holtzen 57 65 135 257 975 14

565 Bruning-Davenport LeTrell Houser 42 42 160 244 975 14

557 Bruning-Davenport Eva Oltmans 46 55 140 241 975 14

561 Bruning-Davenport Koleman Cox 37 66 130 233 975 14

592 Aquinas Troy Masilko 39 53 165 257 971 15

580 Aquinas Carter Cech 45 82 125 252 971 15

583 Aquinas William Podolak 58 69 120 247 971 15

597 Aquinas Natalie DeWispelare 41 44 130 215 971 15

553 Aurora Sam Snoberger 89 96 185 370 953 16

552 Aurora Owen Jacobson 73 93 150 316 953 16

554 Aurora Caden Menke 68 69 130 267 953 16

510 Meridian Chase Schafer 67 78 200 345 926 17

511 Meridian Isaac Thomas 76 96 120 292 926 17

512 Meridian Grady Schwisow 60 69 160 289 926 17

666 Sutton Isabella Trejo 49 44 150 243 902 18

669 Sutton Shannon Althouse 59 45 125 229 902 18

673 Sutton Katie Baldwin 42 58 115 215 902 18

665 Sutton Camden Mau 51 49 115 215 902 18

607 Deshler Gage Tuma 41 60 130 231 895 19

639 Deshler Marlee Webber 52 59 115 226 895 19

614 Deshler Brayden Gausman 43 57 120 220 895 19

608 Deshler Blake Wassum 50 43 125 218 895 19

522 York FFA Hayden Coffin 37 62 125 224 882 20

519 York FFA Conner Uffelman 42 59 120 221 882 20

527 York FFA Bridget Kavan 48 57 115 220 882 20

520 York FFA Wyatt Hoffman 43 44 130 217 882 20

540 Lewiston Savannah Cutshall 61 72 140 273 877 21

546 Lewiston Isaac Hock 45 70 95 210 877 21

548 Lewiston Justice Currie 41 56 105 202 877 21

543 Lewiston Jacob Bruns 38 64 90 192 877 21

606 Deshler Brantley Norden 47 60 110 217 852 22

621 Deshler Mylee Hansen 39 42 135 216 852 22

628 Deshler Dillon Schardt 31 65 115 211 852 22

626 Deshler Rigley McDonald 40 43 125 208 852 22

570 Tri- County Eliza Colbert 26 59 155 240 830 23

573 Tri- County Justus Wehrene 43 55 140 238 830 23

567 Tri- County Damyn Weichel 45 40 100 185 830 23

569 Tri- County Waylon Overbeck 22 55 90 167 830 23



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Place Ribbon

641 Bishop Neumann Natalie Cantrall 67 76 140 283 829 24

643 Bishop Neumann Taylor Nice 56 58 125 239 829 24

644 Bishop Neumann Peyton Hall 40 46 85 171 829 24

645 Bishop Neumann Kayla Sabatka 33 38 65 136 829 24

648 High Plains Kinley Spurling 52 63 160 275 811 25

647 High Plains Jacey Dubas 43 51 155 249 811 25

649 High Plains Carl Jacob Engler 30 34 105 169 811 25

646 High Plains Neddy Lesiak 27 36 55 118 811 25

615 Deshler Jensen Henry 30 37 140 207 799 26

622 Deshler Barrett Harms 36 50 120 206 799 26

619 Deshler Spencer Foutch 46 51 105 202 799 26

629 Deshler Teagan Webber 32 27 125 184 799 26

518 York FFA Max Erickson 22 24 165 211 794 27

525 York FFA Creighton Carlson 23 47 130 200 794 27

531 York FFA Annah Perdue 55 53 85 193 794 27

528 York FFA Kendyl Hirschfeld 28 37 125 190 794 27

555 Bruning-Davenport  Emma Hoins 34 54 130 218 765 28

563 Bruning-Davenport Kennedy Barney 48 41 125 214 765 28

559 Bruning-Davenport Collin Schoenholz 28 37 115 180 765 28

556 Bruning-Davenport Adain Schanhalz 29 49 75 153 765 28

594 Aquinas Ellie Piitz 29 24 145 198 742 29

587 Aquinas Gregory Sisco 38 33 125 196 742 29

588 Aquinas Kalen Stouffer 19 23 140 182 742 29

596 Aquinas Damian Miratsky 33 28 105 166 742 29

612 Deshler Cruz Galvan 40 43 100 183 718 30

616 Deshler Heston Vacek 46 46 90 182 718 30

624 Deshler Sadie Isernhagen 38 57 85 180 718 30

602 Deshler Ava Biltoft 42 51 80 173 718 30

514 York FFA Connor Krausnick 25 42 120 187 688 31

515 York FFA William Liston 30 43 105 178 688 31

526 York FFA Breckon Hirschfeld 25 43 95 163 688 31

530 York FFA Hazel Ingold 35 40 85 160 688 31

504 Palymra High School Carter Herrington 83 80 125 288 651 32

506 Palymra High School Ruby Oetjen 42 41 115 198 651 32

505 Palymra High School Haily Dowding 33 37 95 165 651 32

584 Aquinas Jordyn Vandenberg 47 48 70 165 589 33

599 Aquinas Elijah Janak 38 40 80 158 589 33

591 Aquinas John Meysenburg 33 41 75 149 589 33

582 Aquinas Evan Schmid 26 36 55 117 589 33

609 Deshler Silas Webber 37 26 100 163 559 34

611 Deshler Baylee Fowler 27 41 90 158 559 34

603 Deshler Drew Buckles 26 28 95 149 559 34

604 Deshler Sienna Erickson 24 35 30 89 559 34

524 York FFA Bryce Colle 31 44 70 145 529 35

523 York FFA HudsonLina bery 19 43 75 137 529 35

516 York FFA Chase Brady 24 31 75 130 529 35



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Place Ribbon

533 York FFA Blake Weaver 30 22 65 117 529 35

675 Sutton Briley Griess 35 61 100 196 493 36

674 Sutton Addi Griess 16 25 115 156 493 36

668 Sutton Julie Smith 41 45 55 141 493 36

656 Auburn Alayna Helms 44 54 135 233 492 37

655 Auburn Quinn Grafton 29 38 75 142 492 37

654 Auburn Zane Carman 21 31 65 117 492 37

568 Tri- County Isaak Rosenthal 25 41 95 161 450 38

572 Tri- County Paxton Teeter 34 37 90 161 450 38

571 Tri- County Nicole Arnold 33 40 55 128 450 38

550 Johnson Brock Brayden Holthus 44 20 125 189 376 39

551 Johnson Brock Caleb Bohling 39 48 100 187 376 39

558 Bruning-Davenport Colt Crockett 27 27 80 134 331 40

566 Bruning-Davenport Riggins Ozenbaugh 19 22 70 111 331 40

560 Bruning-Davenport Kaden Dickson 22 24 40 86 331 40

579 Norris Ethan Seick 57 46 85 188 328 41

575 Norris Demetrius Dush 33 27 80 140 328 41

595 Aquinas Amir Rerucha 24 20 65 109 299 42

590 Aquinas Isaac Saenz 20 18 60 98 299 42

598 Aquinas Eion Svoboda 27 30 35 92 299 42

651 Beatrice High School Wyatt Enevoldsen 52 74 135 261 261

660 Nebraska City Addison Ferguson 55 67 90 212 212



ID # School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Place Ribbon

7 Norris Colin Kubik 131 132 260 523 1 Purple

14 Beatrice Colton Husa 98 121 280 499 2 Blue

9 Deshler FFA Juliana Kroeger 107 117 240 464 3 Red

4 Lewiston Kurt Wiseenburg 121 120 215 456 4 White

5 Johnson Brock Ashton Bohling 119 117 220 456 5

11 High Plains Rebekah Kraeger 93 123 225 441 6

8 Southern Brady Meyer 64 80 175 319 7

1 Meridan Emilye Yowell 0

2 York FFA Jason Hirschfeld 0

3 York FFA Rachelle Staehr 0

6 Aurora Anthonay Sigler 0

10 Bishop Neumann Kurt Heideman 0

12 Auburn Brooke Wehrbein 0

13 York FFA Derick Forbis 0

2024 AREA 6 RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

ADULT DIVISION


